Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log
Incidents and Arrests
From : 7/13/2025 Midnight   To:  7/19/2025 11:59 PM.
Incident # Date
Reported
Time
Reported

2500012856 7/19/2025 1:43 PM CEDAR HILL ST Ambulance Assisted Party
2500012851 7/19/2025 11:16 AM SHOPS WAY All Others Report
2500012821 7/19/2025 12:00 AM AVALON DR Disturbance Spoken To
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address Age Race Gender
2500012875 07/19/2025 7:41 PM Carvalho,Adriano 3213 Homestead Blvd
Westborough, MA 01581
52 W M
Report Run Date an Time: 7/21/2025 11:42:03 AMPage 2 of 4
Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log
Incidents and Arrests
From : 7/13/2025 Midnight   To:  7/19/2025 11:59 PM.
Charges
89/2 PASSING VIOLATION * c89 §2
90/17/E SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED GREATER THAN WAS REASONABLE AND PROPER  c90 §17
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/25/D STOP FOR POLICE, FAIL c90 §25
90/34J UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §34J
90/9/B UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE * c90 §9
272/53/F DISORDERLY CONDUCT c272 §53
89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
2500012819 07/18/2025 10:44 PM Lombardo,Stephen P
Jr
2 Stacey Rd Norfolk, MA 02056 64 W M
Charges
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
2500012692 07/17/2025 2:27 AM Giacalone,Joseph
Lewis
359 Grove St Franklin, MA 02038 27 W M
Charges
90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
2500012618 07/16/2025 1:40 AM Snow,Thomas
Donald
756 Dennison Dr Southbridge,
MA 01550
35 W M
Report Run Date an Time: 7/21/2025 11:42:03 AMPage 3 of 4
Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log
Incidents and Arrests
From : 7/13/2025 Midnight   To:  7/19/2025 11:59 PM.
Charges
89/9 STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO * c89 §9
90/14B SIGNAL, FAIL TO * c90 §14B
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
Report Run Date an Time: 7/21/2025 11:42:03 AMPage 4 of 4